39Special Springs 017 -
HOW TO ORDER
N2
ΔP P max P min S SPM Max Speed Maintenance kit°F
32
-
176
°C
0
-
80
ACTIVE
SAFETY
± 0,33 %/°C
CODE Cu L L min F1i F1p V0
End force * End force **
mm inch mm inch mm inch daN Ib daN Ib cm3 in 3 ~Kg ~Ib
Collegabile con tubi
Linkable with hoses
Anschlussfähig mit Leitungen
Connectable avec tubes
Connectable con tubos
Acompláveis com tubos
Micro 32°
* F1i =
Isothermal
end force
at 100% Cu
** F1p =
Polytrophic
end force
at 100% Cu
p. 16
180 bar
2610 psi
20 bar
290 psi
0,38 cm2
0.059 in 2 1,8 m/s Disposable~ 100 - 150
   (at 20°C)
Body Ø  + 0,5
+ 1,0
m
in
 7
5%
 L
m
in
Body Ø  + 0,5
+ 1,0
(10 pcs) M70-050-A-YW
Drop-In FC 15 Bottom mount
M 70
GR 45 653 18 40
BU 90 1305 35 79
RD 135 1958 50 112
YW 180 2610 70 157
BK 20-180 290-2610 8-70 18-157
M70 - 007 - A - … 7 0.28 56 2.20 49 1.93 1,28 x F0 1,47 x F0 - - 0,04 0.09
M70 - 010 - A - … 10 0.39 62 2.44 52 2.05 1,34 x F0 1,56 x F0 - - 0,05 0.11